

&

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20922-
20923/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2010 in RP No. 1469/2010
& RP No. 1470/2010 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

SRI RAMAKRISHNA HSE.BUILDG.COOP.ST.&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.SHANTHA & ANR ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 31/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mahalakshmi Parani,Adv.
Mr. G.Balaji,Adv.for
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER